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9.Function

DMX Mode

Dimmer F Mode

Strobe Mode

Master/Slave Setting：

DMX Address Allocation：001-512

Brightness adjust：0001-0255 Dimming

Strobe/Speed ：01-12 

1，Master：Dimmer/Dimmer F /Strobe Mode

2，All  Salves: Standby mode (as below)

4.Illumination Diagram
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Dimmer Mode

Brightness adjust：0001-0255 Dimming

Standby Mode (as below)
PS:Receiving the DMX512 signal and receiving the master signal.
1:Display the DMX address "001" when the DMX512 signal is received. 
2:Display the “salve” when the master signal is received.  

PS:Long press MENU key for more than 5 seconds 
      to enter the standby mode. display the “Led” interface.  

5 2

**:Display the “salve” when the master signal is received.**  

98 147 196 246 344

3200K

6500K

124 180 248 315 487

3200K

6500K

185 277 370 462 646

3200K

6500K

3200K

6500K

9934 4452 2545 1649 817

5150 2591 1456 959 496

3164 1456 834 549 283

1354 579 335 242 129

Illumination Center/Lux

Beam Diameter/cm

Beam angle 14

Illumination Center/Lux

Beam Diameter/cm

Illumination Center/Lux

Beam Diameter/cm

Illumination Center/Lux

Beam Diameter/cm

Beam angle 19

Beam angle 26

Beam angle 36

D
im

m
er

 fi
ne

Dim fine

4

DMX 4 channels

368 503 693 900 1400

9564 4232 2365 1468 706

5003 2462 1338 870 415

3013 1312 725 437 211

1224 483 256 169 89



6.Technical parameters

LED Source 1xCOB  200W LED (3200K or 6500K)

Optical group Beam angle :14°（Bean angle 19°,26°,36° available）
with high-efficiency optical system

Control 4DMX channels;LCD display+4 soft keys;4 selectable dimming curves

Connection Powercon In & Out; 3-pole DMX In & Out (5-pole DMX available)

Voltage

Max Power

Measurements

Electronic full-range AC100-240V 50/60Hz

200W

Size：60X30X26cm   Weight：11Kg

7.Control Panel

MENU Enter Down Up

Adjust keys function on panel

Press“MENU”--->Display first-level menu--->
Press“Enter”--->Display second-level menu--->
Press“Down”&“Up”to adjust relevant function--->
Press“Enter”and“MENU”to quit current menu--->
Press“MENU”--->To next first-level menu...
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PS:Receiving the DMX512 signal and receiving the master signal.
1:Display the DMX address "001" when the DMX512 signal is received. 
2:Display the “salve” when the master signal is received.  
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PS: Press “MENU” key for 
more than 5 seconds to enter 
the standby mode. display 
the “Led” interface.  
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